

## Chartis Research is pleased to announce the STORM 2024 event

Chartis Research hosts STORM 2024 on June 12-13, featuring the latest in QuantTech, Insurance Analytics, and more.



LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, May 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Chartis</u>

<u>Research</u> is pleased to announce <u>STORM 2024</u>, a significant event to be held on June 12-13, 2024. This event focuses on the latest developments in financial technology across QuantTech, Insurance Analytics, Retail Finance Analytics, and Buyside Risk.

Event Highlights:

June 12, 2024: The event will begin with presentations and discussions on QuantTech50 and Buyside Risk50, covering market dynamics and portfolio management.

June 13, 2024: Activities will continue with Insurance Analytics50 and Retail Finance Analytics50, focusing on innovations in risk management in insurance and retail finance.

Distinguished Advisory Board:

The discussions will be guided by experts including Wim Schoutens from the University of Leuven, Uwe Naumann from RWTH Aachen University, Luca Capriotti from Credit Suisse, and others.

Participant Information:

STORM 2024 is intended for professionals in finance and technology, particularly those involved in quantitative analysis and fraud detection.

Registration:

To participate in STORM 2024, interested individuals can register at the following URL: <u>https://events.chartis-research.com/storm50</u>

About Chartis Research:

Chartis Research provides research and analysis on the global market for risk technology and is a

part of Infopro Digital, which owns leading brands such as Risk.net and WatersTechnology.

Mark Tredway Chartis Research +420 722 800 882 email us here Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/710097059

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.